
Rivarolo 05 03 23 85 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 208 ALVISI N. 1:37.602
Migliore

1 1:41.488 + 03.886 09:59:01.905

2 1:53.639 + 16.037 10:00:55.544

3 1:39.531 + 01.929 10:02:35.075

4 1:51.218 + 13.616 10:04:26.293

5 1:41.897 + 04.295 10:06:08.190

6 1:39.292 + 01.690 10:07:47.482

7 1:47.362 + 09.760 10:09:34.844

8 1:37.602 --------- 10:11:12.446

9 1:38.691 + 01.089 10:12:51.137

 Po. 2 - # 228 CAMPODUNI M. + 03.091
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.697 + 02.004 09:58:58.515

2 1:45.317 + 04.624 10:00:43.832

3 1:41.143 + 00.450 10:02:24.975

4 1:45.569 + 04.876 10:04:10.544

5 1:41.791 + 01.098 10:05:52.335

6 1:42.480 + 01.787 10:07:34.815

7 1:49.350 + 08.657 10:09:24.165

8 1:40.693 --------- 10:11:04.858

9 1:41.444 + 00.751 10:12:46.302

 Po. 3 - # 109 SPITALERI D. + 03.281
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.758 + 04.875 09:59:18.867

2 1:46.827 + 05.944 10:01:05.694

3 1:41.016 + 00.133 10:02:46.710

4 1:42.427 + 01.544 10:04:29.137

5 1:46.380 + 05.497 10:06:15.517

6 1:40.883 --------- 10:07:56.400

7 1:47.910 + 07.027 10:09:44.310

 Po. 4 - # 90 BECCARI S. + 04.080
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.412 + 02.730 09:59:09.360

2 1:48.395 + 06.713 10:00:57.755

3 1:43.551 + 01.869 10:02:41.306

4 1:45.943 + 04.261 10:04:27.249

5 1:43.494 + 01.812 10:06:10.743

6 1:41.682 --------- 10:07:52.425

7 1:48.131 + 06.449 10:09:40.556

8 1:43.474 + 01.792 10:11:24.030

9 1:51.683 + 10.001 10:13:15.713

 Po. 5 - # 27 MANFREDOTTI P. + 04.208
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.568 + 01.758 09:59:13.507

2 1:43.175 + 01.365 10:00:56.682

3 1:44.238 + 02.428 10:02:40.920

4 1:49.539 + 07.729 10:04:30.459

5 1:45.766 + 03.956 10:06:16.225

6 1:41.810 --------- 10:07:58.035

7 1:50.740 + 08.930 10:09:48.775

8 1:46.950 + 05.140 10:11:35.725

9 1:42.763 + 00.953 10:13:18.488

 Po. 6 - # 127 GRECO G. + 04.558
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.484 + 04.324 09:59:21.034

2 1:46.664 + 04.504 10:01:07.698

3 1:42.160 --------- 10:02:49.858

4 1:49.780 + 07.620 10:04:39.638

5 2:02.685 + 20.525 10:06:42.323

6 1:47.671 + 05.511 10:08:29.994

7 1:42.565 + 00.405 10:10:12.559

8 1:42.195 + 00.035 10:11:54.754

 Po. 7 - # 122 GIOVANELLI M. + 05.515
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.208 + 04.091 09:59:15.535

2 1:47.496 + 04.379 10:01:03.031

3 1:44.959 + 01.842 10:02:47.990

4 1:43.565 + 00.448 10:04:31.555

5 1:57.257 + 14.140 10:06:28.812

6 1:52.058 + 08.941 10:08:20.870

7 1:43.117 --------- 10:10:03.987

8 1:55.436 + 12.319 10:11:59.423

 Po. 8 - # 44 ACCORSI E. + 05.804
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.561 + 03.155 09:59:28.009

2 1:46.200 + 02.794 10:01:14.209

3 1:46.261 + 02.855 10:03:00.470

4 2:11.530 + 28.124 10:05:12.000

5 1:45.683 + 02.277 10:06:57.683

6 1:43.406 --------- 10:08:41.089

7 1:44.411 + 01.005 10:10:25.500

8 2:20.104 + 36.698 10:12:45.604

 Po. 9 - # 24 ROSSI T. + 08.252
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.918 + 00.064 09:59:23.557

2 1:54.850 + 09.996 10:01:18.407

3 1:46.254 + 00.400 10:03:04.661

4 1:50.383 + 04.529 10:04:55.044

5 1:47.721 + 01.867 10:06:42.765

6 1:49.167 + 03.313 10:08:31.932

7 1:48.606 + 02.752 10:10:20.538

8 1:45.854 --------- 10:12:06.392

 Po. 10 - # 91 FABBRI L. + 09.993
Diff. Primo

1 3:07.254 + 1:19.659 10:01:19.171

2 2:59.288 + 1:11.693 10:04:18.459

3 1:53.784 + 06.189 10:06:12.243

4 1:53.607 + 06.012 10:08:05.850

5 1:47.726 + 00.131 10:09:53.576

6 1:47.595 --------- 10:11:41.171

7 1:48.905 + 01.310 10:13:30.076

 Po. 11 - # 994 POZZI D. + 10.022
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.215 + 00.591 09:59:30.855

2 2:00.302 + 12.678 10:01:31.157

3 1:47.624 --------- 10:03:18.781

4 1:56.984 + 09.360 10:05:15.765

5 1:50.909 + 03.285 10:07:06.674

6 2:38.782 + 51.158 10:09:45.456

7 1:50.780 + 03.156 10:11:36.236

8 1:55.516 + 07.892 10:13:31.752

 Po. 12 - # 69 GEMINIANI L. + 10.389
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.213 + 04.222 09:59:29.262

2 1:50.236 + 02.245 10:01:19.498

3 1:49.008 + 01.017 10:03:08.506

4 1:47.991 --------- 10:04:56.497

5 2:29.335 + 41.344 10:07:25.832

6 2:31.166 + 43.175 10:09:56.998

7 1:48.104 + 00.113 10:11:45.102

 Po. 13 - # 200 GAROTTI E. + 18.086
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.312 + 08.624 10:00:18.358

2 2:01.102 + 05.414 10:02:19.460

3 2:01.357 + 05.669 10:04:20.817

4 2:06.072 + 10.384 10:06:26.889

5 1:55.688 --------- 10:08:22.577

6 2:17.541 + 21.853 10:10:40.118

7 1:55.910 + 00.222 10:12:36.028

 Po. 14 - # 112 ORI M. + 18.273
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.458 + 02.583 10:01:11.853

2 1:55.875 --------- 10:03:07.728

3 1:57.113 + 01.238 10:05:04.841

4 1:58.012 + 02.137 10:07:02.853

5 5:19.647 + 3:23.772 10:12:22.500

 Po. 15 - # 775 LUZZARA T. + 20.860
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.038 + 04.576 10:00:15.454

2 1:58.462 --------- 10:02:13.916

3 2:01.443 + 02.981 10:04:15.359

4 2:03.917 + 05.455 10:06:19.276

5 1:58.633 + 00.171 10:08:17.909

6 2:02.695 + 04.233 10:10:20.604

7 1:58.776 + 00.314 10:12:19.380

 Po. 16 - # 56 FABBRI R. + 21.778
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.380 --------- 09:59:56.716

2 1:59.492 + 00.112 10:01:56.208

3 1:59.670 + 00.290 10:03:55.878

4 2:01.197 + 01.817 10:05:57.075

5 2:02.391 + 03.011 10:07:59.466

6 2:01.503 + 02.123 10:10:00.969

7 2:01.764 + 02.384 10:12:02.733

Fastest lap: 1:37.602 
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 Po. 17 - # 61 CAPRA B. + 22.815
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.327 + 00.910 10:00:09.153

2 2:00.417 --------- 10:02:09.570

3 2:04.829 + 04.412 10:04:14.399

4 2:08.825 + 08.408 10:06:23.224

5 2:01.048 + 00.631 10:08:24.272

6 2:04.395 + 03.978 10:10:28.667

7 2:00.497 + 00.080 10:12:29.164

 Po. 18 - # 81 BASSI R. + 26.348
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.950 --------- 10:00:14.897

2 2:04.086 + 00.136 10:02:18.983

3 2:07.884 + 03.934 10:04:26.867

4 2:07.755 + 03.805 10:06:34.622

5 2:07.802 + 03.852 10:08:42.424

6 2:12.283 + 08.333 10:10:54.707

7 2:12.292 + 08.342 10:13:06.999

 Po. 19 - # 111 MEGLIOLI A. + 31.795
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.199 + 01.802 10:00:48.584

2 2:12.152 + 02.755 10:03:00.736

3 2:14.041 + 04.644 10:05:14.777

4 4:01.917 + 1:52.520 10:09:16.694

5 2:09.397 --------- 10:11:26.091

Fastest lap: 1:37.602 
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